20250717

CARGO ROOF BOX 380

Art. nr.: 731911

350 litre roof box -Safety locking system ensures that
the key can not be removed until the box is locked.
Straps included for securing luggage inside the box
.Made from UV resistant ABS plastic to help maintain

the colour of your box.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer
Maximalt antal cyklar
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Fothojd

Ho6jd, max

Hojd, min

Inner height, max
Inner height, min
Invandig langd, max
Invandig langd, min
Inner width, max
Inner width, min

Liter

Lastkapacitet, max (kg)
Nettovikt (kg)
Paketstorlek, mm
Rear bar to box end (mm)
Ski capacity, max

Ski capacity, min
Garanti, ar

Bredd, max

Bredd, min

73191

4

38

198

194

Ul

62

350

50

15
1988x718x413

o o o g o o

Skanna for att komma
till produktsidan




