



CARGO ROOF BOX 380

Art. nr.: 731911

350 litre roof box -Safety locking system ensures that the key can not be removed until the box is locked.
Straps included for securing luggage inside the box
.Made from UV resistant ABS plastic to help maintain the colour of your box.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer	731911
Maximalt antal cyklar	0
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)	0
EAN	0
Fits steel bars	Nej
Fothöjd	0
Höjd, max	0
Höjd, min	0
Inner height, max	41
Inner height, min	38
Invändig längd, max	198
Invändig längd, min	194
Inner width, max	71
Inner width, min	62
Liter	350
Lastkapacitet, max (kg)	50
Nettovikt (kg)	15
Paketstorlek, mm	1988x718x413
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Ski capacity, max	6
Ski capacity, min	5
Garanti, år	0
Bredd, max	0
Bredd, min	0



Skanna för att komma till produktsidan

**Mont
Blanc**[®]